
SPECIFICATIONS
100x100 / 75x75 mm
M4
Steel/Aluminum Alloy/Plastic
273*180*265mm(10.75"x7.09"x10.43") 
1.07 Kg (2.36 lbs)
 +/-90°
 +/-20°
360° 
10 Kg
15"~ 32"
265mm (10.43")
85mm (3.35")
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Max.265(D) Min.85

273(W)

Model : AR110

安装标准尺寸

特殊规格

材质

尺寸

重量

左右倾斜角度

上下倾斜角度

可旋转角度

最大承重

支持尺寸

离墙最大距离

离墙最小距离

延伸臂

 www.topskys.com


